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Elenco pezzi di ricambio / Liste pieces detachees / Spare parts list
Ersatztelliste / Piezas de Repuesto / Список запасных частей

No Desc Code

pcs
per
box

1S00317SP5

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

1

11

12

Mantello / Mantle / Mantel
Cape / Capa / Корпус аппарата

Cordone di alimentazione / Power cord / Zufuehrungsschnur
Cordon d'alimentation / Cordon de alimentacion / Сетевой шнур

Pinza porta elettrodo / Electrode holder / Elektrodenhalter

Pinza de masa / Pince masse / Зажим заземления
Pinza massa / Earth clamp / Massenklemmplatte

Pincee porte electr / Pinza de elect / Держатель электрода

Maschera / Mask / Masque
Schablone / Máscara / Маска

Spazzola / Brush / Bürste

1M00021SP

2M610790SP

2M610855SP

20M484500SP

20S074350SP

5M581110SP

10M493500SP

1S00156SP

20S073300SP

190350SP

5M830750SPBrosse / Cepillo / Щетка

Frontale e / Frontal and / Frontale und
Masque en plastique frontal et / Máscara

plástica frontal y / Прифронтовая пластичная маска

Retro in plastica Back plastic mask
Rückseitige Plastikschablone / arrière

trasera Задняяи

Interruttore On-Off / On-Off Switch / Schalter On-Off
Interrupteur On-Off / Interruptor On-Off / Переключатиль On-Off

Fermacavo / Cable stopper / Kabelstopper / Taquet de câble
Tapón del cable / Затвор кабеля

Termostato / Thermostat / Thermostat
Thermostate / Thermostato / термостат

Trasformatore di potenza / Power transformer Leistungstransformator
Trasformateur de puissance / Transformador de potencia

Трансформатор мочности

Maniglia / Handle / Handgriff
Poignée / Manija / Ручка для переноски аппарата

Serial Number ≥ 155100025



Serial Number < 155100025

No Desc Code

CodeDesc

pcs 
per 
box

M382000SP

M484500SP

pcs 
per 
box

3

Pinza massa / Earth clamp / Massenklemme / Pince 
masse / Струбцина земли

Pinza porta elettrodo / Electrode holder               
Elektrodenhalter / Pincee porte electr / Pinza de 

elect/Держатель электрода

2

2

20

20

5

1

1

Termostato / Thermostat / Thermostat / Thermostate     
Thermostato / термостат

10

9

Trasformatore di potenza / Power transformer 
Leistungstransformator / Trasformateur de puissance  

Transformador de potencia / Трансформатор мочности
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2

1

6

5

7

4

8

12

No

1

Mantello / Mantle / Mantel / Cape / Capa /  Хламида

1

M830750SP

S451900SP

S400090SP

M610855SP

Interruttore On-Off / On-Off Switch / Schalter On-Off    
Interrupteur On-Off / Interruptor On-Off   

Переключатиль On-Off  

Cordone di alimentazione / Power cord               
Zufuehrungsschnur / Cordon d'alimentation / Cordon de 

alimentacion / Электрический провод

Pannello  / Panel / Panneau  / Verkleidung / Panel     
панель

M581110SP

M610790SP

S701120SP

Passacavo / Core hitch / Kabeldurchgang / Passecable / 
Pasacable / Заминка сердечника

Spazzola / Brush / Bürste / Brosse / Cepillo / Щетка 5

90350SP

Maniglia / Handle / Handgriff / Poignée / Manija        
Держатель S073300SP 20

Maschera / Mask / Masque / Schablone / Máscara      
Маска

M493500SP 10
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